CELEBRITY
s HOMES

Homes « Villas

Nebraska's Home Builder!

Estimate [\ ET :{V][Eb]3: 8 Builder Bucks

Address Bd/Bth Comments
Completion Price BUCKS PRICING!
Deer Crest - 114th & State (Omaha)
11206 Reynolds Street TWO STORY - Grayson - 2280sf 4/3 30 Days Model Home - LOADED! $405,531 Special Price SOLD
11202 Reynolds Street TWO STORY - Rocklin - 2280sf 3/3 30 Days Model Home - LOADED! $370,707 | special Price | $339,900
11154 Reynolds Street RANCH -Concord - 2014sf 3/3 30 Days Model Home - LOADED! $412,385 | special Price | $387,900
11130 Craig Street MULTI -Vista - 1640sf 3/3 30 Days Great Homesite! $331,400 $9,000 SOLD
11133 Craig Street MULTI -Santee - 1640sf 3/3 30 Days Great Homesite! $328,900 $9,000 $319,900
11141 Craig Street MULTI -Santee - 1640sf 3/3 30 Days Great Homesite! $328,400 $9,000 $319,400
11264 Whiting Street RANCH - Sheridan - 1507sf 3/2  30Days 3 Car / Walkout Bsmt $389,900 $12,000 | $377,900
8162 N 113th Ave RANCH - Mirada Cottage - 1421sf 2+1/2 30Days Great Homesite $304,900 $15,000 | $289,900
8166 N 113th Ave RANCH - Mirada Cottage - 1421sf 2+1/2 30Days Great Homesite $304,900 $15,000 | $289,900
8202 N 113th Ave RANCH - Mirada Cottage - 1421sf 2+1/2 30Days Great Homesite $304,900 $15,000 | $289,900
8206 N 113th Ave RANCH - Mirada Cottage - 1421sf 2+1/2 30Days Great Homesite $304,900 $15,000 | $289,900
8210 N 113th Ave RANCH - Mirada Cottage - 1421sf  2+1/2 60-75 Days Great Homesite $304,900 $15,000 | $289,900
11313 Grebe Street MULTI -Vista - 1640sf 3/3 60-75 Days 3 Car $343,900 $9,000 $334,900
11305 Grebe Street MULTI -Santee - 1640sf 3/3  60-75 Days 3 Car $337,900 $9,000 $328,900
11041 King Street MULTI -Vista - 1640sf 3/3 60-75 Days Great Homesite $331,900 $9,000 $322,900
11033 King Street MULTI -Carlton - 1732sf 3/3 120 +Days Great Homesite $336,900 $9,000 $327,900
11040 King Street RANCH - Jordan - 1378sf 3/2 120+ Days Add'l Bsmt Window $346,900 $9,000 | $337,900
11208 Grebe Street RANCH - Jordan - 1378sf 3/2 120+Days 3 Car / Walkout Bsmt $362,400 $13,000 $349,400
11158 Grebe Street RANCH - Jordan - 1378sf 3/2 120+Days 3 Car / Walkout Bsmt $362,900 $13,000 | $349,900
Quick Move-In Ask Sales Representative for Details!

Availability & Pricing subject to change 1/28/26


http://www.celebrityhomesomaha.com/

CELEBRITY
o HOMES G,D/OT

Homes * Villas

Market BUILDER Builder Bucks
Price BUCKS PRICING!

. Estimate
Address Design Bd/Bth ) Comments
Completion

Giles Pointe - 180th & Giles (Gretna)

8619 S 178th Street RANCH - Concord - 1533sf 3/2 30 Days 3 Car / Walkout Bsmt / Cvrd Deck $449,400 $12,000 SOLD
8623 S 177th Ave RANCH - Sheridan - 1507sf 3/2  30Days 3 Car $407,900 $15,000 | $392,900
8625 S 177th Ave RANCH - Concord - 1533sf 3/3 30 Days Walkout Bsmt / Fin Bsmt: Rec Rm-Bd Rm-Bth $437,900 $12,000 SOLD
21062 Adams Street RANCH - Concord - 1533sf 3/2  30Days 3 Car, Oversized Patio $399,900 | Special Price SOLD
21075 lefferson Street MULTI - Del Ray - 1849sf 3/3  30Days Great Homesite! $364,400 $12,000 SOLD
21063 Jeffereson Street MULTI -Santee - 1621sf 3/2  30Days Great Homesite! $348,400 $12,000 | $336,400
21059 Jefferson Street MULTI - Carlton - 1732sf 3/2  30Days Great Homesite! $356,900 $9,000 | $347,900
21051 Jefferson Street MULTI -Santee - 1621sf 3/2 30 Days Great Homesite! $350,900 $12,000 | $338,900
21209 Jefferson Street MULTI - Weston - 1986sf 3/3 60-75 Days Great Homesite! $384,400 $18,000 | $366,400
21105 Jefferson Street MULTI - Carlton - 1732sf 3/2 60-75 Days Great Homesite! $356,400 $9,000 $347,400
21101 Jefferson Street MULTI -Vista - 1640sf 3/3  120+Days Great Homesite! $349,900 $9,000 SOLD
21087 Jefferson Street MULTI -Santee - 1640sf 3/3  60-75 Days Great Homesite! $345,900 $12,000 | $333,900
21083 Jefferson Street MULTI - Carlton - 1732sf 3/3 120+ Days Great Homesite! $355,400 $9,000 $346,400
17007 Newport Ave TWO STORY - Rocklin - 1607sf 3/3 30 Days 3 Car $376,400 | special Price | $339,900
6513 N 168th Ave MULTI -Santee - 1621sf 3/2  30Days Covered Deck $350,900 | special Price | $329,900
6509 N 168th Ave MULTI -Vista - 1621sf 3/2  30Days Covered Deck $353,900 | special Price | $334,900
6505 N 168th Ave MULTI - Del Ray - 1849sf 3/3  30Days Covered Deck $371,400 | Special Price | $344,900
6501 N 168th Ave MULTI - Carlton - 1732sf 3/2 30 Days Covered Deck $359,900 | special Price | $342,900
16916 Curtis Ave RANCH - Concord - 1533sf 3/3 60-75 Days 3 Car $402,900 $9,000 $393,900
16924 Curtis Ave RANCH - Concord - 1533sf 3/3 60-75 Days 3 Car $403,400 $9,000 | $394,400
6413 N 169th Street MULTI - Weston - 1986sf 3/3 120+ Days Covered Deck $391,900 $18,000 | $373,900

Ask Sales Representative for Details!

| Quick Move-In |
Availability & Pricing subject to change @ 1/19/26
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Address

Majestic 178 - 178th & State Street (Bennington)

8227 N 175th Street
8203 N 175th Street
8222 N 175th Street
8223 N 175th Street
8218 N 175th Street
8219 N 175th Street
8212 N 175th Ave

Palisades Pointe - 180th & Palisades Drive (Gretna)

17734 Greenfield Street
17722 Greenfield Street
17718 Greenfield Street
17714 Greenfield Street
17710 Greenfield Street
17706 Greenfield Street
17702 Greenfield Street
9103 S 177th Street
9107 S 177th Street
9111 S 177th Street
9115 S 177th Street

| Quick Move-In |

Availability & Pricing subject to change

MULTI - Del Ray - 1849sf
RANCH - Sheridan - 1507sf
MULTI - Vista- 1640sf
MULTI - Vista - 1640sf
MULTI - Carlton - 1732sf
MULTI - Carlton - 1732sf
MULTI - Vista - 1640sf

RANCH - ConcordEXP - 1621sf
RANCH - SheridanEXP - 1637sf
RANCH - SheridanEXP - 1637sf
RANCH - ConcordEXP - 1621sf
RANCH - SheridanEXP - 1637sf
RANCH - Cascade - 1710sf
RANCH - Cascade - 1710sf
RANCH - ConcordEXP - 1621sf
RANCH - Cascade - 1710sf
RANCH - Cascade - 1710sf
RANCH - SheridanEXP - 1637sf

3/3
3/2
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3

3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3

Estimate
Completion

30 Days
30 Days
120+ Days
120+ Days
120+ Days
120+ Days
120+ Days

Comments

Great Homesite!
Finished Bsmt: Rec Rm-Bd Rm-Bath
Great Homesite!
Great Homesite!
Great Homesite!
Great Homesite!

Great Homesite!

W/out Bsmt,Cvrd Deck,Fin Bsmt: Rec Rm-Bd-Bth
W/out Bsmt,Fin Bsmt: Rec Rm-Bd-Bth
W/out Bsmt,Fin Bsmt: Rec Rm-Bd-Bth

W/out Bsmt,Cvrd Deck,Fin Bsmt: Rec Rm-Bd-Bth
W/out Bsmt,Fin Bsmt: Rec Rm-Bd-Bth
W/out Bsmt,Fin Bsmt: Rec Rm-Bd-Bth
W/out Bsmt,Fin Bsmt: Rec Rm-Bd-Bth

W/out Bsmt,Cvrd Deck,Fin Bsmt: Rec Rm-Bd-Bth
W/out Bsmt,Fin Bsmt: Rec Rm-Bd-Bth
W/out Bsmt,Fin Bsmt: Rec Rm-Bd-Bth
W/out Bsmt,Fin Bsmt: Rec Rm-Bd-Bth

Ask Sales Representative for Details!

Market

Price

$354,400
$409,900
$339,400
$341,400
$344,400

$345,900
$358,900

BUILDER
BUCKS

$12,000
$12,000
$9,000
$9,000
$9,000
$9,000

$12,000

Coming Soon
Coming Soon
Coming Soon
Coming Soon
Coming Soon
Coming Soon
Coming Soon
Coming Soon
Coming Soon
Coming Soon
Coming Soon

Builder Bucks
PRICING!

$342,400
$397,900

$330,400
$332,400
$335,400

$336,900
$346,900

1/28/26
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Address Estimate Comments :1U][Ip]: 88 Builder Bucks
Completion BUCKS PRICING!

Remington West - 204th & Giles (Gretna)

19801 Greenleaf Street RANCH - Sheridan EXP - 1637sf 3/2 30 Days W/Out Bsmt $417,400 $12,000 | $405,400
19805 Greenleaf Street RANCH - Concord - 1533sf 3/3  60-75 Days 3 Car, W/Out Bsmt, Cvrd Deck,Fin Bsmt $441,400 $12,000 | $429,400
19813 Greenleaf Street RANCH - Sheridan - 1507sf 3/2  60-75 Days 3 Car, W/Out Bsmt $406,900 $12,000 | $394,900
19817 Greenleaf Street RANCH - Concord - 1533sf 3/2  60-75 Days 3 Car, W/Cvrd Deck $406,900 $12,000 | $394,900
19853 Greenleaf Street RANCH - Sheridan - 1507sf 3/2  60-75 Days 3 Car $401,900 $12,000 | $389,900
8119 S 199th Street MULTI - Weston - 1986sf 3/3 60-75 Days Great Homesite! $385,400 $12,000 | $373,400
8127 S 199th Street RANCH - Jordan - 1378sf 3/2 120+ Days 3 Car $381,900 $12,000 $369,900
9405 N 171st Street RANCH - Concord - 1533sf 3/2 30 Days Walkout Basement $397,400 | special Price | $379,400
9606 N 173rd Ave TWO STORY - Grayson Exp - 2153sf ~ 4/3  60-75 Days Great Homesite! $424,900 $12,000 | $412,900
9602 N 173rd Ave TWO STORY - Kendall - 2209 sf 4/3 60-75 Days Great Homesite! $439,400 $12,000 $427,400
9607 N 173rd Ave RANCH - Sheridan EXP - 1637sf 4/3 60-75 Days 3 Car, W/Out Bsmt $423,400 $12,000 $411,400
9603 N 173rd Ave RANCH - Concord - 1533sf 3/2  60-75 Days 3 Car, W/Cvrd Deck $418,900 $12,000 | $406,900
17218 Sumac Street RANCH- Concord EXP- 1621sf 3/2 120+ Days Walkout Basement $420,400 $12,000 | $408,400
17222 Sumac Street RANCH - Sheridan - 1507sf 3/2 60-75 Days 3 Car, Walkout Basement $411,400 $12,000 | $399,400
17221 Woodney Street MULTI - Weston - 1986sf 3/3 120+ Days Covered Deck $395,900 $12,000 | $383,900

Quick Move-In Model Homes OPEN DAILY - 12pm to 6pm
Availability & Pricing subject to change Sales Information Line: 402-505-9000
CelebrityHomesOmaha.com 1/28/26
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Woodbrook/Woodbrook West & Valley - 180th & Fort (Elkhorn)

CELEBRITY

s HOMES

Homes + Villas

Address

Design

Schram 108 - 108th & Schram Rd (Papillion)

11851 S 105th Ave
12115 S 107th Ave
12111 S 107th Ave
10567 Portage Drive
10562 Portage Drive
10563 Portage Drive
10555 Portage Dr
10509 Portage Dr
11863 S 105th Ave

6507 N 187th Street
6502 N 186th Street
6506 N 196th Street
5643 N 184th Street
5639 N 184th Street
5662N 183rd Ave
5673 N 183rd Ave
5670 N 183rd Ave
5666 N 183rd Ave
6504 N 187th Street
6508 N 187th Street
6512 N 187th Street

RANCH - Cascade - 1710sf

RANCH- Sheridan EXP- 1637sf

RANCH- Concord EXP- 1621sf
MULTI - Carlton - 1761sf
MULTI - Santee EXP - 1791sf
MULTI - Santee - 1640sf
MULTI - Carlton - 1761sf
MULTI - Santee - 1640sf
RANCH- Concord EXP- 1621sf

RANCH - Concord - 1533sf
MULTI - Santee - 1640sf
MULTI - Carlton - 1761sf

RANCH - Cascade - 1710sf

RANCH- Concord EXP- 1621sf
MULTI - Weston - 1986sf

RANCH - Concord - 1533sf
MULTI - Austin - 1910sf

MULTI - SanteeEXP - 1791sf

RANCH - Mirada Cottage - 1421sf
RANCH - Mirada Cottage - 1421sf
RANCH - Mirada Cottage - 1421sf

Estimate
Bd/Bth
Completion

Comments

3/2 30 Days 3 Car Garage

3/2 60-75 Days Basement Window

3/2 120+ Days Basement Window

3/3 120+ Days Great Homesite!

4/3 120+ Days 3 Car

3/3 120+ Days Great Homesite!

3/3 120+ Days Great Homesite!

3/3 120+ Days Great Homesite!

3/2 120+ Days Walkout Basement / Covered Deck

3/2 30 Days Walk Out / Fin Bsmt: Rec Rm-Bd Rm-Bth
3/3 60-75 Days Great Homesite!

3/3 60-75 Days Great Homesite!

3/2 30 Days Walkout Basement

3/2 60-75 Days Walkout Basement /Covered Deck
3/3 60-75 Days Covered Deck

3/2 60-75Days 3 Car Garage/Walkout Basement/Cvrd Deck
3/3 60-75 Days Covered Deck

3/3 60-75 Days Covered Deck

2+1/2 60-75 Days
2+1/2 60-75 Days
2+1/2 60-75 Days

Great Homesite
Great Homesite
Great Homesite

Quick Move-In |

Availability & Pricing subject to change

Model Homes OPEN DAILY - 12pm to 6pm
Sales Information Line: 402-505-9000

CelebrityHomesOmaha.com

Market

Price

$437,400
$417,900
$416,900
$358,900
$373,900
$351,400
$357,900
$349,900
$428,400

$430,900
$345,400
$349,400
$446,900
$437,400
$399,900
$433,400
$402,900
$383,400
$314,400
$311,400
$311,400

oélggﬂ

w

BUILDER Builder Bucks
BUCKS PRICING!
$12,000 | $425,400
$9,000 | $408,900
$12,000 | $404,900
$9,000 | $349,900
$9,000 | $364,900
$12,000 | $339,400
$9,000 | $348,900
$12,000 | $337,900
$12,000 | $416,400
$15,000 | $415,900
$12,000 | $333,400
$15,000 | $334,400
$15,000 | $431,900
$15,000 | $422,400
$12,000 | $387,900
$12,000 | $421,400
$12,000 | $390,900
$12,000 | $371,400
Special Price | $299,900
Special Price $299,900
Special Price | $299,900

@ 1/19/26
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Homes + Villas
Nebraska's Home Builder!

VILLAS & TOWNHOMES

X Estimate
Address Design Bed
Completion

Lakeview168 - 168th & Ida Street (Bennington)
6417 N 168th Ave RANCH - Mirada Patio - 1421sf 2+1/2 30Days
6303 N 168th Ave RANCH - Mirada Patio - 1421sf 2+1/2 30Days
16851 Curtis Ave RANCH - Mirada Patio - 1421sf 2+1/2 30Days
16855 Curtis Ave RANCH - Mirada Patio - 1421sf 2+1/2 30Days

lifestyle..

Comments

Great Homesite
Great Homesite
Great Homesite
Great Homesite

Sales Information Line: 402-505-9000

Quick Move-In | CelebrityHomesOmaha.com

Availability & Pricing subject to change

Market

Price

$319,400
$326,400
$326,400
$324,900

Special Pricing
PRICING!

$307,400
$314,400
$314,400
$312,400

&

e 1/28/26
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