



Nebraska's Home Builder!



Address	Design	Bd/Bth	Estimate Completion	Comments	Market Price	BUILDER BUCKS	Builder Bucks PRICING!
Deer Crest - 114th & State (Omaha)							
11206 Reynolds Street	TWO STORY - Grayson - 2280sf	4 / 3	30 Days	Model Home - LOADED!	\$405,531	Special Price	SOLD
11202 Reynolds Street	TWO STORY - Rocklin - 2280sf	3 / 3	30 Days	Model Home - LOADED!	\$370,707	Special Price	\$339,900
11154 Reynolds Street	RANCH -Concord - 2014sf	3 / 3	30 Days	Model Home - LOADED!	\$412,385	Special Price	\$387,900
11130 Craig Street	MULTI -Vista - 1640sf	3 / 3	30 Days	Great Homesite!	\$331,400	\$9,000	SOLD
11133 Craig Street	MULTI -Santee - 1640sf	3 / 3	30 Days	Great Homesite!	\$328,900	\$9,000	\$319,900
11141 Craig Street	MULTI -Santee - 1640sf	3 / 3	30 Days	Great Homesite!	\$328,400	\$9,000	\$319,400
11264 Whiting Street	RANCH - Sheridan - 1507sf	3 / 2	30 Days	3 Car / Walkout Bsmt	\$389,900	\$12,000	\$377,900
8162 N 113th Ave	RANCH - Mirada Cottage - 1421sf	2 + 1 / 2	30 Days	Great Homesite	\$304,900	\$15,000	\$289,900
8166 N 113th Ave	RANCH - Mirada Cottage - 1421sf	2 + 1 / 2	30 Days	Great Homesite	\$304,900	\$15,000	\$289,900
8202 N 113th Ave	RANCH - Mirada Cottage - 1421sf	2 + 1 / 2	30 Days	Great Homesite	\$304,900	\$15,000	\$289,900
8206 N 113th Ave	RANCH - Mirada Cottage - 1421sf	2 + 1 / 2	30 Days	Great Homesite	\$304,900	\$15,000	\$289,900
8210 N 113th Ave	RANCH - Mirada Cottage - 1421sf	2 + 1 / 2	60-75 Days	Great Homesite	\$304,900	\$15,000	\$289,900
11313 Grebe Street	MULTI -Vista - 1640sf	3 / 3	60-75 Days	3 Car	\$343,900	\$9,000	\$334,900
11305 Grebe Street	MULTI -Santee - 1640sf	3 / 3	60-75 Days	3 Car	\$337,900	\$9,000	\$328,900
11041 King Street	MULTI -Vista - 1640sf	3 / 3	60-75 Days	Great Homesite	\$331,900	\$9,000	\$322,900
11033 King Street	MULTI -Carlton - 1732sf	3 / 3	120 + Days	Great Homesite	\$336,900	\$9,000	\$327,900
11040 King Street	RANCH - Jordan - 1378sf	3 / 2	120 + Days	Add'l Bsmt Window	\$346,900	\$9,000	\$337,900
11208 Grebe Street	RANCH - Jordan - 1378sf	3 / 2	120 + Days	3 Car / Walkout Bsmt	\$362,400	\$13,000	\$349,400
11158 Grebe Street	RANCH - Jordan - 1378sf	3 / 2	120 + Days	3 Car / Walkout Bsmt	\$362,900	\$13,000	\$349,900

Quick Move-In

Ask Sales Representative for Details!

Availability & Pricing subject to change





Address	Design	Bd/Bth	Estimate Completion	Comments	Market Price	BUILDER BUCKS	Builder Bucks PRICING!
Giles Pointe - 180th & Giles (Gretna)							
8619 S 178th Street	RANCH - Concord - 1533sf	3 / 2	30 Days	3 Car / Walkout Bsmt / Cvr'd Deck	\$449,400	\$12,000	SOLD
8623 S 177th Ave	RANCH - Sheridan - 1507sf	3 / 2	30 Days	3 Car	\$407,900	\$15,000	\$392,900
8625 S 177th Ave	RANCH - Concord - 1533sf	3 / 3	30 Days	Walkout Bsmt / Fin Bsmt: Rec Rm-Bd Rm-Bth	\$437,900	\$12,000	SOLD
Harrison 210 - 210th & Harrison Street (Gretna)							
21062 Adams Street	RANCH - Concord - 1533sf	3 / 2	30 Days	3 Car, Oversized Patio	\$399,900	Special Price	SOLD
21075 Jefferson Street	MULTI - Del Ray - 1849sf	3 / 3	30 Days	Great Homesite!	\$364,400	\$12,000	SOLD
21063 Jeffereson Street	MULTI - Santee - 1621sf	3 / 2	30 Days	Great Homesite!	\$348,400	\$12,000	\$336,400
21059 Jefferson Street	MULTI - Carlton - 1732sf	3 / 2	30 Days	Great Homesite!	\$356,900	\$9,000	\$347,900
21051 Jefferson Street	MULTI - Santee - 1621sf	3 / 2	30 Days	Great Homesite!	\$350,900	\$12,000	\$338,900
21209 Jefferson Street	MULTI - Weston - 1986sf	3 / 3	60-75 Days	Great Homesite!	\$384,400	\$18,000	\$366,400
21105 Jefferson Street	MULTI - Carlton - 1732sf	3 / 2	60-75 Days	Great Homesite!	\$356,400	\$9,000	\$347,400
21101 Jefferson Street	MULTI - Vista - 1640sf	3 / 3	120+ Days	Great Homesite!	\$349,900	\$9,000	SOLD
21087 Jefferson Street	MULTI - Santee - 1640sf	3 / 3	60-75 Days	Great Homesite!	\$345,900	\$12,000	\$333,900
21083 Jefferson Street	MULTI - Carlton - 1732sf	3 / 3	120+ Days	Great Homesite!	\$355,400	\$9,000	\$346,400
Lakeview 168 - 168th & Ida Street (Bennington)							
17007 Newport Ave	TWO STORY - Rocklin - 1607sf	3 / 3	30 Days	3 Car	\$376,400	Special Price	\$339,900
6513 N 168th Ave	MULTI - Santee - 1621sf	3 / 2	30 Days	Covered Deck	\$350,900	Special Price	\$329,900
6509 N 168th Ave	MULTI - Vista - 1621sf	3 / 2	30 Days	Covered Deck	\$353,900	Special Price	\$334,900
6505 N 168th Ave	MULTI - Del Ray - 1849sf	3 / 3	30 Days	Covered Deck	\$371,400	Special Price	\$344,900
6501 N 168th Ave	MULTI - Carlton - 1732sf	3 / 2	30 Days	Covered Deck	\$359,900	Special Price	\$342,900
16916 Curtis Ave	RANCH - Concord - 1533sf	3 / 3	60-75 Days	3 Car	\$402,900	\$9,000	\$393,900
16924 Curtis Ave	RANCH - Concord - 1533sf	3 / 3	60-75 Days	3 Car	\$403,400	\$9,000	\$394,400
6413 N 169th Street	MULTI - Weston - 1986sf	3 / 3	120+ Days	Covered Deck	\$391,900	\$18,000	\$373,900

Ask Sales Representative for Details!

Quick Move-In

Availability & Pricing subject to change





Address	Design	Bd/Bth	Estimate Completion	Comments	Market Price	BUILDER BUCKS	Builder Bucks PRICING!
Majestic 178 - 178th & State Street (Bennington)							
8227 N 175th Street	MULTI - Del Ray - 1849sf	3 / 3	30 Days	Great Homesite!	\$354,400	\$12,000	\$342,400
8203 N 175th Street	RANCH - Sheridan - 1507sf	3 / 2	30 Days	Finished Bsmt: Rec Rm-Bd Rm-Bath	\$409,900	\$12,000	\$397,900
8222 N 175th Street	MULTI - Vista- 1640sf	3 / 3	120+ Days	Great Homesite!	\$339,400	\$9,000	\$330,400
8223 N 175th Street	MULTI - Vista - 1640sf	3 / 3	120+ Days	Great Homesite!	\$341,400	\$9,000	\$332,400
8218 N 175th Street	MULTI - Carlton - 1732sf	3 / 3	120+ Days	Great Homesite!	\$344,400	\$9,000	\$335,400
8219 N 175th Street	MULTI - Carlton - 1732sf	3 / 3	120+ Days	Great Homesite!	\$345,900	\$9,000	\$336,900
8212 N 175th Ave	MULTI - Vista - 1640sf	3 / 3	120+ Days	Great Homesite!	\$358,900	\$12,000	\$346,900
Palisades Pointe - 180th & Palisades Drive (Gretna)							
17734 Greenfield Street	RANCH - ConcordEXP - 1621sf	3 / 3		W/out Bsmt,Cvrd Deck,Fin Bsmt: Rec Rm-Bd-Bth			Coming Soon
17722 Greenfield Street	RANCH - SheridanEXP - 1637sf	3 / 3		W/out Bsmt,Fin Bsmt: Rec Rm-Bd-Bth			Coming Soon
17718 Greenfield Street	RANCH - SheridanEXP - 1637sf	3 / 3		W/out Bsmt,Fin Bsmt: Rec Rm-Bd-Bth			Coming Soon
17714 Greenfield Street	RANCH - ConcordEXP - 1621sf	3 / 3		W/out Bsmt,Cvrd Deck,Fin Bsmt: Rec Rm-Bd-Bth			Coming Soon
17710 Greenfield Street	RANCH - SheridanEXP - 1637sf	3 / 3		W/out Bsmt,Fin Bsmt: Rec Rm-Bd-Bth			Coming Soon
17706 Greenfield Street	RANCH - Cascade - 1710sf	3 / 3		W/out Bsmt,Fin Bsmt: Rec Rm-Bd-Bth			Coming Soon
17702 Greenfield Street	RANCH - Cascade - 1710sf	3 / 3		W/out Bsmt,Fin Bsmt: Rec Rm-Bd-Bth			Coming Soon
9103 S 177th Street	RANCH - ConcordEXP - 1621sf	3 / 3		W/out Bsmt,Cvrd Deck,Fin Bsmt: Rec Rm-Bd-Bth			Coming Soon
9107 S 177th Street	RANCH - Cascade - 1710sf	3 / 3		W/out Bsmt,Fin Bsmt: Rec Rm-Bd-Bth			Coming Soon
9111 S 177th Street	RANCH - Cascade - 1710sf	3 / 3		W/out Bsmt,Fin Bsmt: Rec Rm-Bd-Bth			Coming Soon
9115 S 177th Street	RANCH - SheridanEXP - 1637sf	3 / 3		W/out Bsmt,Fin Bsmt: Rec Rm-Bd-Bth			Coming Soon

Quick Move-In

Availability & Pricing subject to change

Ask Sales Representative for Details!





Address	Design	Bd/Bth	Estimate Completion	Comments	Market Price	BUILDER BUCKS	Builder Bucks PRICING!
Remington West - 204th & Giles (Gretna)							
19801 Greenleaf Street	RANCH - Sheridan EXP - 1637sf	3 / 2	30 Days	W/Out Bsmt	\$417,400	\$12,000	\$405,400
19805 Greenleaf Street	RANCH - Concord - 1533sf	3 / 3	60-75 Days	3 Car, W/Out Bsmt, Cvr'd Deck, Fin Bsmt	\$441,400	\$12,000	\$429,400
19813 Greenleaf Street	RANCH - Sheridan - 1507sf	3 / 2	60-75 Days	3 Car, W/Out Bsmt	\$406,900	\$12,000	\$394,900
19817 Greenleaf Street	RANCH - Concord - 1533sf	3 / 2	60-75 Days	3 Car, W/Cvr'd Deck	\$406,900	\$12,000	\$394,900
19853 Greenleaf Street	RANCH - Sheridan - 1507sf	3 / 2	60-75 Days	3 Car	\$401,900	\$12,000	\$389,900
8119 S 199th Street	MULTI - Weston - 1986sf	3 / 3	60-75 Days	Great Homesite!	\$385,400	\$12,000	\$373,400
8127 S 199th Street	RANCH - Jordan - 1378sf	3 / 2	120+ Days	3 Car	\$381,900	\$12,000	\$369,900
Stratford West - 168th Just South of Military (Bennington)							
9405 N 171st Street	RANCH - Concord - 1533sf	3 / 2	30 Days	Walkout Basement	\$397,400	Special Price	\$379,400
9606 N 173rd Ave	TWO STORY - Grayson Exp - 2153sf	4 / 3	60-75 Days	Great Homesite!	\$424,900	\$12,000	\$412,900
9602 N 173rd Ave	TWO STORY - Kendall - 2209 sf	4 / 3	60-75 Days	Great Homesite!	\$439,400	\$12,000	\$427,400
9607 N 173rd Ave	RANCH - Sheridan EXP - 1637sf	4 / 3	60-75 Days	3 Car, W/Out Bsmt	\$423,400	\$12,000	\$411,400
9603 N 173rd Ave	RANCH - Concord - 1533sf	3 / 2	60-75 Days	3 Car, W/Cvr'd Deck	\$418,900	\$12,000	\$406,900
17218 Sumac Street	RANCH- Concord EXP- 1621sf	3 / 2	120+ Days	Walkout Basement	\$420,400	\$12,000	\$408,400
17222 Sumac Street	RANCH - Sheridan - 1507sf	3 / 2	60-75 Days	3 Car, Walkout Basement	\$411,400	\$12,000	\$399,400
17221 Woodney Street	MULTI - Weston - 1986sf	3 / 3	120+ Days	Covered Deck	\$395,900	\$12,000	\$383,900

Quick Move-In

Availability & Pricing subject to change

Model Homes OPEN DAILY - 12pm to 6pm
Sales Information Line: 402-505-9000
CelebrityHomesOmaha.com





Address	Design	Bd/Bth	Estimate Completion	Comments	Market Price	BUILDER BUCKS	Builder Bucks PRICING!
Schram 108 - 108th & Schram Rd (Papillion)							
11851 S 105th Ave	RANCH - Cascade - 1710sf	3 / 2	30 Days	3 Car Garage	\$437,400	\$12,000	\$425,400
12115 S 107th Ave	RANCH- Sheridan EXP- 1637sf	3 / 2	60-75 Days	Basement Window	\$417,900	\$9,000	\$408,900
12111 S 107th Ave	RANCH- Concord EXP- 1621sf	3 / 2	120+ Days	Basement Window	\$416,900	\$12,000	\$404,900
10567 Portage Drive	MULTI - Carlton - 1761sf	3 / 3	120+ Days	Great Homesite!	\$358,900	\$9,000	\$349,900
10562 Portage Drive	MULTI - Santee EXP - 1791sf	4 / 3	120+ Days	3 Car	\$373,900	\$9,000	\$364,900
10563 Portage Drive	MULTI - Santee - 1640sf	3 / 3	120+ Days	Great Homesite!	\$351,400	\$12,000	\$339,400
10555 Portage Dr	MULTI - Carlton - 1761sf	3 / 3	120+ Days	Great Homesite!	\$357,900	\$9,000	\$348,900
10509 Portage Dr	MULTI - Santee - 1640sf	3 / 3	120+ Days	Great Homesite!	\$349,900	\$12,000	\$337,900
11863 S 105th Ave	RANCH- Concord EXP- 1621sf	3 / 2	120+ Days	Walkout Basement / Covered Deck	\$428,400	\$12,000	\$416,400
Woodbrook/Woodbrook West & Valley - 180th & Fort (Elkhorn)							
6507 N 187th Street	RANCH - Concord - 1533sf	3 / 2	30 Days	Walk Out / Fin Bsmt: Rec Rm-Bd Rm-Bth	\$430,900	\$15,000	\$415,900
6502 N 186th Street	MULTI - Santee - 1640sf	3 / 3	60-75 Days	Great Homesite!	\$345,400	\$12,000	\$333,400
6506 N 196th Street	MULTI - Carlton - 1761sf	3 / 3	60-75 Days	Great Homesite!	\$349,400	\$15,000	\$334,400
5643 N 184th Street	RANCH - Cascade - 1710sf	3 / 2	30 Days	Walkout Basement	\$446,900	\$15,000	\$431,900
5639 N 184th Street	RANCH- Concord EXP- 1621sf	3 / 2	60-75 Days	Walkout Basement /Covered Deck	\$437,400	\$15,000	\$422,400
5662N 183rd Ave	MULTI - Weston - 1986sf	3 / 3	60-75 Days	Covered Deck	\$399,900	\$12,000	\$387,900
5673 N 183rd Ave	RANCH - Concord - 1533sf	3 / 2	60-75 Days	3 Car Garage/Walkout Basement/Cvrd Deck	\$433,400	\$12,000	\$421,400
5670 N 183rd Ave	MULTI - Austin - 1910sf	3 / 3	60-75 Days	Covered Deck	\$402,900	\$12,000	\$390,900
5666 N 183rd Ave	MULTI - SanteeEXP - 1791sf	3 / 3	60-75 Days	Covered Deck	\$383,400	\$12,000	\$371,400
6504 N 187th Street	RANCH - Mirada Cottage - 1421sf	2 + 1 / 2	60-75 Days	Great Homesite	\$314,400	Special Price	\$299,900
6508 N 187th Street	RANCH - Mirada Cottage - 1421sf	2 + 1 / 2	60-75 Days	Great Homesite	\$311,400	Special Price	\$299,900
6512 N 187th Street	RANCH - Mirada Cottage - 1421sf	2 + 1 / 2	60-75 Days	Great Homesite	\$311,400	Special Price	\$299,900

Quick Move-In

Availability & Pricing subject to change

Model Homes OPEN DAILY - 12pm to 6pm
Sales Information Line: 402-505-9000
CelebrityHomesOmaha.com





lifestyle  TM
VILLAS & TOWNHOMES

Address	Design	Bed	Estimate Completion	Comments	Market Price	Special Pricing PRICING!
Lakeview168 - 168th & Ida Street (Bennington)						
6417 N 168th Ave	RANCH - Mirada Patio - 1421sf	2 + 1 / 2	30 Days	Great Homesite	\$319,400	\$307,400
6303 N 168th Ave	RANCH - Mirada Patio - 1421sf	2 + 1 / 2	30 Days	Great Homesite	\$326,400	\$314,400
16851 Curtis Ave	RANCH - Mirada Patio - 1421sf	2 + 1 / 2	30 Days	Great Homesite	\$326,400	\$314,400
16855 Curtis Ave	RANCH - Mirada Patio - 1421sf	2 + 1 / 2	30 Days	Great Homesite	\$324,900	\$312,400

Quick Move-In

Sales Information Line: 402-505-9000
CelebrityHomesOmaha.com

Availability & Pricing subject to change

